
Basic and Applied Immunology and Oncology  Prof.ssa Patrizia Rovere  (patrizia.rovere@hsr.it) 
Prof. Paolo Ghia (ghia.paolo@hsr.it)

PhD Course Coordinator: Prof. Carlo Tacchetti - tacchetti.carlo@hsr.it -

VITA-SALUTE SAN RAFFAELE UNIVERSITY
International PhD Course in Molecular Medicine
(a.y. 2018-2019)

· Multi-disciplinary programs
· Stimulating learning environment
· Largest biomedical science park in Italy
· Research careers in academia or industry
· Milan is a cosmopolitan and culturally rich city

Cellular and Molecular Physiopathology Prof. Ivan de Curtis (decurtis.ivan@hsr.it) 
Prof. Claudio Doglioni (doglioni.claudio@hsr.it)

Experimental and Clinical Medicine Prof. Maurizio Ferrari (ferrari.maurizio@hsr.it) 
Prof. Francesco De Cobelli (decobelli.francesco@hsr.it)

Neuroscience and Experimental Neurology Prof. Giancarlo Comi (comi.giancarlo@hsr.it)
Prof. Giangiacomo Consalez (consalez.giangiacomo@hsr.it)

Curricula

54 Position are provided.
Deadline for submission: July 23rd, 2018
Details at www.unisr.it/dottorati-2/ or www.unisr.it/phd/eng




